i de
Bomieim 1560 &

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

Montag

Kinderbetreuung

10:00 - 12:30
Kinder Betreuung

Dienstag

3

MittWoch

Kinderbetreuung

Donnerstag

Kinderbetreuung

10:00 - 12:30
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

10:00 - 12:30
Kinder Betreuung

Freitag

Samstag

ol
e

Sonntag

Kinderbetreuung

15:00 - 19:00
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

15:00 - 20:00
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

15:00 - 19:00
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

15:00 - 19:00
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

15:00 - 19:00
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

09:30 - 16:00
Kinder Betreuung

Kinderbetreuung

09:30 - 16:00
Kinder Betreuung




